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Women / 7 / Sr A 1
Session: 18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Lebster146
Champion USA Gym 

9.675 9.550 9.5009.500 38.225
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Bandurski1333
Midwest Elite

9.700 9.425 9.2259.300 37.650
2 5 6 12T 2 

2 

Daeges Morgan290
Ieg

9.375 9.250 9.4509.425 37.500
16T 9 2T 3 3 

3 

Lauren Main1160
Gym Acad Rockford 

9.600 9.225 9.2009.275 37.300
4T 10 7 14T 4 

4 

Keira Oberski227
Grand Blanc Gym

9.450 9.050 9.3759.325 37.200
12 14 5 5 5 

5 

Marissa Hulleza225
Grand Blanc Gym

9.300 9.450 9.1509.250 37.150
25T 3T 8 18T 6 

6 

Retoshia Halsell1264
RCT

9.550 9.300 9.4758.750 37.075
7 6T 20T 2 7 

7 

Bianca Miralles194
Euro Stars

9.375 9.150 9.1509.350 37.025
16T 11 4 18T 8 

8 

Abigail Deming372
Phoenix Gym MI

9.475 8.900 9.1509.425 36.950
10T 16T 2T 18T 9 

9 

Hannah Boyd113
All Starz Gymnastics

9.375 9.075 9.2509.175 36.875
16T 13 11 9T 10 

10 

Riece Crooks163
Cincinnati Gym 

9.325 9.025 9.2509.100 36.700
23T 15 15T 9T 11 

11 

Kayla Cannon208
Flipside Gymnastics

9.750 8.650 9.2009.075 36.675
1 24T 17T 14T 12 

12 

Emma Brannon1232
Edwardsville YMCA 

9.400 9.550 9.0258.600 36.575
15 1T 22 23T 13T

13T

Carolyn Van Paepeghem141
Buckeye Gymnastics 

9.325 9.100 9.1009.050 36.575
23T 12 19 22 13T

13T

Margot Vieta1110
Universal Gymnasts

9.375 8.500 9.4259.200 36.500
16T 26 9T 4 15 

15 

Malana Halbig102
Acros Gymnastics

9.575 8.900 8.8509.075 36.400
6 16T 17T 28 16 

16 

Karynn Woodrum178
Cincinnati Gym 

9.475 8.650 9.0259.150 36.300
10T 24T 12T 23T 17 

17 

Katherine Boyd131
Buckeye Gymnastics 

9.375 8.725 8.9009.125 36.125
16T 21 14 27 18 

18 

Jaclyn Khoo1336
Midwest Elite

9.250 8.425 9.2259.100 36.000
28T 27 15T 12T 19 

19 

Alysha Blum233
Grand Rapids 

9.300 8.800 9.2758.350 35.725
25T 19 25 7T 20 

20 

Khloe Gebben209
Flipside Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.3257.800 35.675
28T 6T 30 6 21T

21T

Kenzie McLeland302
Kokomo Flipsters

9.300 8.900 8.7258.750 35.675
25T 16T 20T 29 21T

21T

Emily Nemunaitis961
Gym World Of TB

9.350 8.750 9.2508.200 35.550
22 20 26 9T 23 

23 

Celina Hinojosa180
Downriver Gymnastics

9.500 8.700 9.1758.150 35.525
9 22T 27 17 24 

24 
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Jenna Delrio1079
Five-Star Gymnastics

9.525 9.450 9.1507.350 35.475
8 3T 31 18T 25 

25 

Mallory Wright238
Grand Rapids 

9.425 7.950 9.2008.525 35.100
13T 28 23 14T 26 

26 

Sydney Holmes1188
Lga

9.050 8.700 8.7008.450 34.900
30 22T 24 30 27 

27 

Madison Miks429
Ultimate Gym- IL 

9.600 6.700 9.2759.150 34.725
4T 30 12T 7T 28 

28 

Naleya Kinney381
Richmond Gymnastics

9.375 7.400 8.9758.100 33.850
16T 29 28T 25T 29 

29 

Maya Balachandran159
Cincinnati Gym 

9.425 0.000 8.9758.100 26.500
13T 31 28T 25T 30 

30 

Lauren Cepluch162
Cincinnati Gym 

0.000 9.300 0.0009.200 18.500
31 6T 9T 31 31 

31 
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Women / 7 / Sr A 2
Session: 18

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Altstadt1032
Flip n Twist

9.625 9.250 9.4509.475 37.800
2 8 1 2T 1 

1 

Emma Reif206
Flip Starz Gym Acad

9.575 9.725 9.4508.900 37.650
4T 1T 18 2T 2 

2 

Meredith Brennan392
Stars & Stripes 

9.725 9.400 9.5008.950 37.575
1 4T 16T 1 3 

3 

Allysen Davenport125
Branch Gym 

9.350 9.700 9.2259.275 37.550
19T 3 7T 11T 4 

4 

Danielle Kontos217
GTC-Indiana

9.400 9.300 9.3259.200 37.225
16T 6T 9T 7 5 

5 

Audrey Harrington368
Palmer's Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 9.1259.200 37.175
11T 4T 9T 17T 6 

6 

Megan Sunderman1040
Flip n Twist

9.450 9.150 9.3509.175 37.125
11T 11T 11T 5T 7T

7T

Ember Van Duyne1167
Gym X-Calibur

9.250 9.200 9.2759.400 37.125
24T 9T 2T 9T 7T

7T

Isabella Hodder248
Gym America 

9.450 9.050 9.4009.150 37.050
11T 14 13 4 9 

9 

Lauren Peters1045
Integrity Gym 

9.525 8.875 9.1759.400 36.975
7T 18 2T 14T 10 

10 

Ellie Barrett231
Grand Rapids 

9.400 8.950 9.2759.275 36.900
16T 17 7T 9T 11 

11 

Ellie Greco335
Mich. Elite GA

9.500 9.725 8.8758.775 36.875
9 1T 19T 26 12T

12T

Grace Kirk116
All Starz Gymnastics

9.425 9.025 9.0759.350 36.875
14T 15T 4T 21 12T

12T

Jadyn Burr414
Troy Gymnastcs

9.475 8.600 9.3509.325 36.750
10 19T 6 5T 14 

14 

Bayleigh Kostkan168
Cincinnati Gym 

9.325 9.100 9.0009.175 36.600
21 13 11T 23 15 

15 

Emily Brown1025
All Around

9.250 9.150 8.8509.100 36.350
24T 11T 14 27T 16 

16 

Veronica Waugaman936
Glg

9.400 9.300 9.0508.550 36.300
16T 6T 22T 22 17 

17 

Samantha Nepras1006
NGC

9.575 8.475 9.1259.075 36.250
4T 22 15 17T 18 

18 

Emilee Siebenthal962
Gym World Of TB

9.175 9.025 9.3008.550 36.050
28 15T 22T 8 19 

19 

Michaella Gregoire1148
Buehler YMCA

9.525 8.375 9.1758.775 35.850
7T 24 19T 14T 20 

20 

Molly Gordon1225
Pega

9.225 8.250 8.8509.350 35.675
27 25 4T 27T 21 

21 

Lindsay Bell406
Tops

9.600 8.600 9.1008.300 35.600
3 19T 26 19T 22 

22 

Emily Briseno288
Ieg

9.250 8.550 9.2008.450 35.450
24T 21 24 13 23 

23 

Paige Dargatz133
Buckeye Gymnastics 

9.425 8.075 8.9258.950 35.375
14T 26 16T 25 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Lime934
Glg

9.300 8.000 9.1008.600 35.000
22T 27 21 19T 25 

25 

Paige Biggs1282
Gymkhana Gym Club

9.300 8.425 9.1507.650 34.525
22T 23 28 16 26 

26 

Alyssa McGauley320
Mags

9.350 7.700 8.9758.100 34.125
19T 28 27 24 27 

27 

Kaitlyn Culver1010
Ohio Gym Ins

9.575 6.850 9.2258.325 33.975
4T 29 25 11T 28 

28 

'Jessica Hogan1183
Lakeshore Academy MP

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
29 9T 29 29 29 

29 
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Women / 7 / Sr A 1,Sr A 2
Session: 18

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team MI MI 152.200 38.450 38.425 37.475 37.850
11 1 1

2 Team IL IL 150.250 38.350 37.600 37.325 36.975
32 2 2

3 Team OH OH 149.700 38.150 36.875 37.250 37.425
23 3 3

4 Team IN IN 147.475 37.725 36.350 36.450 36.950
44 4 4
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